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Product Code

HiShield™ Sterile
Dry Wipes

Size: 8" x 10”
Gamma irraditated, Pouch packing
Useful for clean rooms

€0218-1x20NO

HiShield™ Sterile
Dry Wipes

Size: 8" x 10”
Gamma irraditated, Pouch packing
Useful for clean rooms

€0219-1x40NO

Packing

1x20 no

1x40 no

Disinfectant Wipes in pouch packing

(!uat Wi es

use Anti Microb

&I oe

SteriSwift™ Disinfectant C0173-20N0
Wipes, In Pouch Packing
Size: 8" x 10”

SteriSwift™ Disinfectant C0174-10NO
Wipes, In Pouch Packing
Size: 5" x 7"

Hi-Quat Disinfectant C0175-20N0
Wipes, In Pouch Packing
Size: 8” x 10”

Hi-Quat Disinfectant C0182-10NO
Wipes, In Pouch Packing

Size: 5" x 7"

HiShield™ Disinfectant
Wipes, In Pouch Packing
Size: 8" x10”

C0176-20NO

HiShield™ Disinfectant C0183-10NO
Wipes, In Pouch Packing
Size: 5" x 7"

SteriFast™ Disinfectant C0184-20N0
Wipes, In Pouch Packing
Size: 8" x 10”

SteriFast™ Disinfectant C0185-10NO
Wipes, In Pouch Packing

Size: 5" x 77

m ® *:These products can be used in Plant tissue culture work.

€0175

* Reliably r ed ces the danger of

aaa inst bacteria,
mycobacteria (Tb), fungi and
enveloped viruses.

Net Content :

20 no

10 no

20 no

10 no

20 no

10 no

20 no

10 no

Product

Disinfectant Kits

Code

Packing

HiCare Hand & Skin Care
Disinfectant Kit

Kit contains: 1. HiShield™ Hand
Rub - 100ml,

2. Hand Guard - 100ml,

3. Hishield™ Hand Wash - 100ml,

4. HiShield™ PVP Spray - 100ml,
5. Sterifast™ wipes (10 wipes of
5" x7")

HiCare Personal Care
Disinfectant Kit

Kit contains: 1. HiShield™ Hand
Rub - 100ml,

2. Hand Guard - 100ml,

3. InstaCull™ Spray - 100ml,

4. HiShield™ PVP Spray - 100ml,
5. Sterifast™ Wipes (10 wipes of
5" x7")

HiCare Hand & Skin Care
Disinfectant Kit
NAH & SC (Non Icoholic)

1. HiShield™ NAHS - 100ml,
2. Hand Guard - 100ml,

3. Hishield™ Hand Wash - 100ml,
4. HiShield™ PVP Spray - 100ml,

5. HiShied™ wipes (10 wipes of
5" x7")

C0179-1NO

C0178-1NO

C0180-1NO

1no

1no

1no

For your requirement of Gell Gulture, Plant Tissue Culture

& Molecular Biology Laboratory Aids products, refer

respective section.
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